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Letnje prvenstvo Srbije za pionire 2018
Leskovac, 14 - 15/7/2018

Disciplina 2 Devojčice, 400m Slobodno/Free 10 - 11 godina
14/07/2018 - 17:06 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2017

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova RT

1. PESIC, Marija 07 Dubocica 5:11.94 435
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:14.48 200m: 2:32.62 300m: 3:53.41 400m: 5:11.94

2. CVETKOVIC, Masa 07 La Kolubara 5:14.17 426
50m: 35.22 35.22 150m: 1:53.90 39.96 250m: 3:13.39 40.04 350m: 4:34.63 40.61

100m: 1:13.94 38.72 200m: 2:33.35 39.45 300m: 3:54.02 40.63 400m: 5:14.17 39.54

3. GRUJIC, Nevena 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 5:19.39 405
50m: 37.06 37.06 150m: 1:58.88 250m: 3:19.24 350m: 4:40.48

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:19.39 38.91

4. STANIC, Tamara 07 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 5:20.59 401
50m: 35.60 35.60 150m: 1:57.80 42.65 250m: 3:20.37 41.57 350m: 4:43.09 40.42

100m: 1:15.15 39.55 200m: 2:38.80 41.00 300m: 4:02.67 42.30 400m: 5:20.59 37.50

5. KUTI, Lili 07 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 5:22.11 395
50m: 35.91 35.91 150m: 1:57.30 41.48 250m: 3:19.87 41.31 350m: 4:42.61 41.20

100m: 1:15.82 39.91 200m: 2:38.56 41.26 300m: 4:01.41 41.54 400m: 5:22.11 39.50

6. DIMITRIJEVIC, Emilija 07 La Kolubara 5:23.74 389
50m: 35.59 35.59 150m: 1:56.66 40.79 250m: 3:19.91 40.64 350m: 4:44.08 41.08

100m: 1:15.87 40.28 200m: 2:39.27 42.61 300m: 4:03.00 43.09 400m: 5:23.74 39.66

7. MARTINOVIC, Bojana 07 11. APRIL Beograd 5:35.14 351
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:18.07 200m: 2:43.51 300m: 4:10.02 400m: 5:35.14

8. PUSICA, Sara 07 Pirat 5:37.05 345
50m: 38.65 38.65 150m: 2:04.51 42.98 250m: 3:28.31 41.44 350m: 4:56.03 43.53

100m: 1:21.53 42.88 200m: 2:46.87 42.36 300m: 4:12.50 44.19 400m: 5:37.05 41.02

9. CVETKOVIC, Angelina 07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 5:37.72 343
50m: 37.85 37.85 150m: 2:01.55 250m: 3:29.83 350m: 4:56.20

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:37.72 41.52

10. MARIC, Ana 07 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 5:39.37 338
50m: 37.60 37.60 150m: 2:03.14 43.16 250m: 3:30.79 43.39 350m: 4:57.53 42.40

100m: 1:19.98 42.38 200m: 2:47.40 44.26 300m: 4:15.13 44.34 400m: 5:39.37 41.84

11. JANKOVIC, Ena 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 5:41.39 332
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:20.56 200m: 2:48.05 300m: 4:16.73 400m: 5:41.39

12. VASIC, Mila 07 Vojvodina 5:42.24 329
50m: 38.75 38.75 150m: 2:03.90 41.59 250m: 3:33.06 41.99 350m: 4:56.17 39.51

100m: 1:22.31 43.56 200m: 2:51.07 47.17 300m: 4:16.66 43.60 400m: 5:42.24 46.07

13. BANIC, Milica 07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 5:43.76 325
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:18.57 200m: 2:46.63 300m: 4:16.47 400m: 5:43.76

14. NIKOLIC, Jovana 07 Usce 5:44.67 322
50m: 36.59 36.59 150m: 2:03.59 44.26 250m: 3:32.60 45.09 350m: 5:02.90 45.14

100m: 1:19.33 42.74 200m: 2:47.51 43.92 300m: 4:17.76 45.16 400m: 5:44.67 41.77

15. VOJNOV, Sara 07 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 5:45.19 321
50m: 38.26 38.26 150m: 2:05.11 43.94 250m: 3:33.04 43.74 350m: 5:02.20 44.68

100m: 1:21.17 42.91 200m: 2:49.30 44.19 300m: 4:17.52 44.48 400m: 5:45.19 42.99

16. KRSMANOVIC, Ana 08 Crnica 5:47.13 316
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:20.70 200m: 2:49.70 300m: 4:19.65 400m: 5:47.13
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17. JOVANOVIC, Natalija 07 Dubocica 5:48.09 313
50m: 39.38 39.38 150m: 250m: 3:40.77 49.20 350m:

100m: 1:23.43 44.05 200m: 2:51.57 300m: 4:21.12 40.35 400m: 5:48.09

18. CABADAJ, Marija 07 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 5:48.29 312
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:21.46 200m: 2:51.93 300m: 4:24.06 400m: 5:48.29

19. DJOKIC, Milica 08 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 5:50.09 308
50m: 38.36 38.36 150m: 2:06.14 250m: 3:36.73 350m: 5:07.20

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:50.09 42.89

20. JORGIC, Andrea 08 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 5:51.74 303
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:22.60 200m: 2:51.60 300m: 4:22.62 400m: 5:51.74

21. MILJKOVIC, Jovana 07 Novi Beograd 011 5:54.01 298
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:22.29 200m: 2:53.52 300m: 4:25.81 400m: 5:54.01

22. STOJANOVIC, Anja 08 Dubocica 5:55.33 294
50m: 38.03 38.03 150m: 2:08.29 45.36 250m: 3:39.56 45.49 350m: 5:12.17 45.78

100m: 1:22.93 44.90 200m: 2:54.07 45.78 300m: 4:26.39 46.83 400m: 5:55.33 43.16

23. KESEIC, Petra 07 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 5:57.30 289
50m: 37.72 37.72 150m: 2:07.05 45.98 250m: 3:40.60 47.46 350m: 5:14.37 46.17

100m: 1:21.07 43.35 200m: 2:53.14 46.09 300m: 4:28.20 47.60 400m: 5:57.30 42.93

24. PAMER, Ksenija 07 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 5:57.49 289
50m: 38.52 38.52 150m: 2:10.69 47.82 250m: 3:42.95 46.05 350m: 5:14.84 45.78

100m: 1:22.87 44.35 200m: 2:56.90 46.21 300m: 4:29.06 46.11 400m: 5:57.49 42.65

25. MILJANIC, Anastasija 08 Vojvodina 6:03.98 274
50m: 39.53 39.53 150m: 2:11.56 250m: 3:47.10 350m: 5:19.79

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 6:03.98 44.19

26. TRANKULOV, Viktorija 08 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 6:05.83 270
50m: 39.59 39.59 150m: 2:10.32 46.22 250m: 3:46.75 48.76 350m: 5:20.34 46.22

100m: 1:24.10 44.51 200m: 2:57.99 47.67 300m: 4:34.12 47.37 400m: 6:05.83 45.49

27. LAZIC, Una 07 Pirat 6:07.21 267
50m: 40.06 40.06 150m: 2:15.10 49.65 250m: 3:50.49 47.56 350m: 5:25.30 47.38

100m: 1:25.45 45.39 200m: 3:02.93 47.83 300m: 4:37.92 47.43 400m: 6:07.21 41.91

28. KOSTADINOVIC, Dunja 08 Tek 6:08.55 264
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:28.40 200m: 3:03.02 300m: 4:37.75 400m: 6:08.55

29. STAMENKOVIC, Stasa 08 11. APRIL Beograd 6:13.25 254
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:30.23 200m: 3:05.11 300m: 4:40.34 400m: 6:13.25

30. RADOVANOVIC, Mila 08 Tek 6:19.76 241
50m: 43.71 43.71 150m: 2:19.43 47.66 250m: 3:55.93 47.29 350m: 5:33.11 48.72

100m: 1:31.77 48.06 200m: 3:08.64 49.21 300m: 4:44.39 48.46 400m: 6:19.76 46.65

31. MAKSIMOVIC, Jovana 07 Novi Beograd 011 6:22.64 235
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:27.04 200m: 3:06.11 300m: 4:46.59 400m: 6:22.64

32. TERZIC, Tara 08 Tek 6:28.60 225
50m: 43.37 43.37 150m: 2:24.85 51.69 250m: 4:02.99 48.11 350m: 5:40.38 48.53

100m: 1:33.16 49.79 200m: 3:14.88 50.03 300m: 4:51.85 48.86 400m: 6:28.60 48.22

33. MARAS, Anja 08 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 6:32.60 218
50m: 44.17 44.17 150m: 2:25.99 52.18 250m: 4:06.74 50.65 350m: 5:47.22 50.59

100m: 1:33.81 49.64 200m: 3:16.09 50.10 300m: 4:56.63 49.89 400m: 6:32.60 45.38
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34. ANTOVIC, Nika 08 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 6:34.95 214
50m: 45.21 45.21 150m: 2:27.96 51.71 250m: 4:09.85 51.68 350m: 5:49.18 50.59

100m: 1:36.25 51.04 200m: 3:18.17 50.21 300m: 4:58.59 48.74 400m: 6:34.95 45.77

35. BJEKOVIC, Vanja 08 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 6:35.62 213
50m: 150m: 2:23.10 250m: 4:05.91 50.64 350m: 5:47.65

100m: 200m: 3:15.27 52.17 300m: 400m: 6:35.62 47.97

36. COVIC, Milica 08 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 6:36.51 212
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:34.03 200m: 3:16.83 300m: 4:58.10 400m: 6:36.51

37. MASIC, Nina 08 11. APRIL Beograd 6:39.22 207
50m: 44.81 44.81 150m: 2:27.59 51.66 250m: 4:11.66 51.32 350m: 5:52.36 49.68

100m: 1:35.93 51.12 200m: 3:20.34 52.75 300m: 5:02.68 51.02 400m: 6:39.22 46.86

38. TRIFUNJAGIC, Atina 07 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 6:42.05 203
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:34.27 200m: 3:16.79 300m: 5:01.96 400m: 6:42.05

39. BANJAC, Mia 08 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 6:42.87 202
50m: 45.16 45.16 150m: 2:28.24 50.04 250m: 4:11.12 50.96 350m: 5:53.14 51.39

100m: 1:38.20 53.04 200m: 3:20.16 51.92 300m: 5:01.75 50.63 400m: 6:42.87 49.73

40. LJUBINKOVIC, Milica 08 11. APRIL Beograd 6:44.74 199
50m: 44.72 44.72 150m: 2:27.55 50.30 250m: 4:12.61 52.24 350m: 5:55.53 51.08

100m: 1:37.25 52.53 200m: 3:20.37 52.82 300m: 5:04.45 51.84 400m: 6:44.74 49.21

41. SIRKOVIC, Antonina 08 La Kolubara 6:50.08 191
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:34.28 200m: 3:20.67 300m: 5:08.59 400m: 6:50.08

42. JOVIC, Lena 08 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 6:59.50 179
50m: 46.39 46.39 150m: 2:33.44 53.77 250m: 4:20.37 53.02 350m: 6:09.85 53.87

100m: 1:39.67 53.28 200m: 3:27.35 53.91 300m: 5:15.98 55.61 400m: 6:59.50 49.65

DSQ CORDA, Natalija 07 PVK Srem
50m: 42.63 42.63 150m: 2:24.21 52.51 250m: 4:12.48 55.31 350m: 6:03.59 55.44

100m: 1:31.70 49.07 200m: 3:17.17 52.96 300m: 5:08.15 55.67 400m:
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